
Pleasanton Valley Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:30 PM  6/21/2025  Page 1

CW at PVC 2025 - 6/21/2025

Results - CW at PVC
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:28.65 142:33.55
1) Messenger, Austen I 6 2) Swanson, Scotty E 6 3) Stifter, Kate S 6 4) Kirchberg, Olivia R 6

    A2 Pleasanton Valley 2:31.24 102:40.70
1) Phung, Charlotte 5 2) Lomori, Milani 5 3) Urizar, Lucy 6 4) Steinle, Brooke 6

    B3 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 3:13.05  3:20.18
1) Kalafatis, Ryann E 6 2) Wilson, Addison J 6 3) Welty, Parker J 4 4) Diaz, Madie A 6

 
Event 2  Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 3:02.64 143:13.00
1) Maggy, Ryder M6 2) Aydelotte, Cadence W6 3) Choi, Daniel M6 4) Marshall, Johnny M5

 
Event 3  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:37.86 141:36.11
1) Swiers, Jade 7 2) Hayse, Rachel 7 3) Whites, Charlie 8 4) Montgomery, Reese 7

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 1:55.49  1:54.62
1) Baldwin, Peyton 7 2) Aydelotte, Celeste 8 3) Morales, Elizabeth 8 4) Yeung, Ellie 8

    C3 Pleasanton Valley 1:56.77  2:01.26
1) Boyd, Maya 7 2) Lomori, Michaela 7 3) Berg, Genevieve 8 4) Callery, Vivienne 7

    A4 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1:59.50 101:58.89
1) Lin, Kaley M 8 2) Paro, Juliet S 8 3) Wilson, Reagan I 8 4) Rodrigues, Hailey E 8

 
Event 4  Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1:45.48 141:43.40
1) Diaz, Miles R M7 2) Swanson, Beckham C M8 3) Watson, Colin M8 4) Allen, Thomas C M7

    A2 Pleasanton Valley 1:46.49 101:41.14
1) Liljedahl, Liam M7 2) Bosel, Noah M7 3) Gong, Asher M7 4) Urizar, Penny W8

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:12.66 141:12.93
1) Plotts, Wren A 10 2) Oldham, Savannah 10 3) Callahan, Brooke 10 4) Selway, Blake E 9

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 1:24.00  NT
1) Olson, Elle 10 2) Monkowski, Lucia 10 3) Goldstein, Katey 9 4) King, Ella 10

    C3 Pleasanton Valley 1:40.29  NT
1) Haan, Hazel 10 2) Basu, Anika 10 3) Phung, Isabelle 9 4) Plotts, Ryan 9

    A--- Castlewood Barracudas-VS DQ  1:32.51
1) Fogarty, Michaela J 9 2) Kitts, Kendall R 10 3) Brown, Ava E 10 4) Callahan, Jojo E 9

 
Event 6  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:15.50 141:15.27
1) Tomar, Ayaan M10 2) Thompson, Kyle E M10 3) Idrees, Jad M10 4) Gong, Daniel M10

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 1:33.57  NT
1) Braga, Gavin M10 2) Swiers, Jaxon M9 3) Perkins, Drew M9 4) Olson, Bennett M10

    A3 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1:34.70 101:37.76
1) Durfee, Calvin J M10 2) Stifter, Justin A M9 3) Watson, Jack W M10 4) Berryhill, Mack J M9

    C4 Pleasanton Valley 1:38.44  NT
1) Liljedahl, Rhys M10 2) Greene, Lucas M9 3) Berg, Nolan M10 4) Shimy, Liam M10

    B5 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1:46.44  1:47.34
1) Alnajjar, Joseph M9 2) Allen, Michael F M10 3) Dhanuka, Advik M10 4) Yarbrough, Cassius S M9
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Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:23.41 142:19.09
1) Robbins, Avery 12 2) Monkowski, Claire 12 3) Callahan, Cara 12 4) Oh, Sarah 12

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:51.90 102:51.14
1) Lee, Violet V 11 2) Shankar, Supriti 12 3) Roche, Stella G 12 4) Alves, Avery F 12

    B3 Pleasanton Valley 2:53.23  2:49.43
1) Washburn, Cara 12 2) Moshell, Sasha E 11 3) Valdez, Olivia E 11 4) Aldinger, Sammy 12

    B--- Castlewood Barracudas-VS DQ  3:27.35
1) Aguilar, Madi E 12 2) Allen, Hillary H 12 3) Rodrigues, Layla G 11 4) Daza, Cassie P 11

 
Event 8  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:30.99 142:29.46
1) Choin, Camden L M12 2) Greene, Cameron M12 3) Choi, David Y M12 4) Valencia, Nico M11

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:42.51 102:38.92
1) Evans, Davis L M12 2) Hansen, Liam A M11 3) Mulhearn, Graeme M M11 4) Peppel, Frankie O M11

    B3 Pleasanton Valley 2:57.40  3:03.88
1) Loconte, Landon J M12 2) Seipel, Hudson A M11 3) Morales, Isaac M11 4) Amstrup, Luke M12

    B4 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 4:11.54  NT
1) Sandeepkumar, Adi A M11 2) Chander, Sid M11 3) Venkataraghavan, Neil M11 4) Acharya, Shiven B M11

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:08.82 142:11.11
1) Rauscher, Alana H 14 2) Jeong, Isabel J 14 3) Adams, Angela 14 4) Callahan, Courtney 14

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:36.20 102:31.92
1) Scobie, Madi L 14 2) Weiss, Molly A 13 3) Wallace, Elizabeth J 13 4) Fogarty, Cameron P 13

    C3 Pleasanton Valley 2:37.15  2:33.62
1) Merrill, Alex 13 2) Amstrup, Lara 14 3) Yeung, Elena 14 4) Jain, Anjali 13

    B--- Pleasanton Valley DQ  2:17.52
1) Weiskittel, Kendall 14 2) Moorefield, Ellarie 13 3) Hobizal, Kenzie 14 4) Konjicija, Madilyn 13

 
Event 10  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:08.97 142:10.84
1) Ignatov, Pavel M14 2) Chopra, Arjun M13 3) Morales, Jacob M14 4) Laredo, Santiago M14

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B1 Pleasanton Valley 2:07.42 14NT
1) Threets, Jayla T 16 2) Williams, Natalie 17 3) Valdez, Raquelle L 17 4) Selway, Dori M 15

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:07.77 102:04.44
1) Lew, Chloe M 18 2) Eaton, Lauren A 18 3) Lew, Reese B 14 4) Lew, Peyton K 16

    C3 Pleasanton Valley 2:16.03  2:16.58
1) Garguilo, Sarah E 15 2) Thalman, Rachel 17 3) Garguilo, Abigail M 17 4) Shea, Avery 15

    A--- Pleasanton Valley DQ  2:03.95
1) Trento, Siena A 18 2) Muise, Emerson G 18 3) Goldstein, Sydney 18 4) Jeong, Hannah J 16

 
Event 12  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:45.85 141:43.32
1) Unger, Trace M15 2) Muise, Laird M16 3) Crandall, Evan R M15 4) Kading, Ansel M15

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 2:04.67  NT
1) Smith, Liam M15 2) Fujii, Mike M15 3) Lam, Dylan M15 4) Lumm, Johnny M15
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(Event 12  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A3 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:14.36 102:05.00
1) Weiss, Jack A M15 2) Lee, Christian A M18 3) Montoya, Grant R M17 4) Young, Brady L M14

 
Event 13  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  61 Urizar, Lucy 24.52 726.32
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  62 Swanson, Scotty E 27.36 527.32
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  63 Messenger, Austen I 29.15 429.13
Pleasanton Valley  64 Steinle, Brooke 29.53 329.85
Pleasanton Valley  65 Aydelotte, Cadence 33.64 232.25
Pleasanton Valley  56 Lomori, Milani 37.01  43.32
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  67 Kirchberg, Olivia R 37.10 139.41
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  68 Stifter, Kate S 37.52  37.82
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  69 Kalafatis, Ryann E 37.76  40.79
Pleasanton Valley  510 Phung, Charlotte 38.68  39.84
Pleasanton Valley  511 Weber, Everley 40.22  42.07
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  612 Wilson, Addison J 40.67  43.76
Pleasanton Valley  613 Choin, Aria 41.41  45.04
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  614 Tomar, Ayra 47.98  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  615 Diaz, Madie A 52.01  42.70
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  516 Messenger, Ava M 55.59  46.38
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  417 Welty, Parker J 1:03.77  48.29

 
Event 14  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  61 Choi, Daniel 31.37 737.98
Pleasanton Valley  62 Maggy, Ryder 37.89 540.84
Pleasanton Valley  53 Marshall, Johnny 42.58 436.14

 
Event 15  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  81 Whites, Charlie 18.65 717.88
Pleasanton Valley  72 Swiers, Jade 18.96 519.75
Pleasanton Valley  83 Urizar, Penny 20.34 421.83
Pleasanton Valley  84 Morales, Elizabeth 21.41  22.67
Pleasanton Valley  75 Hayse, Rachel 21.73  20.62
Pleasanton Valley  76 Montgomery, Reese 21.80  21.03
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  87 Rodrigues, Hailey E 23.57 321.41
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  88 Wilson, Reagan I 23.79 223.92
Pleasanton Valley  89 Yeung, Ellie 24.13  22.86
Pleasanton Valley  710 Callery, Vivienne 24.21  25.29
Pleasanton Valley  811 Aydelotte, Celeste 24.87  24.91
Pleasanton Valley  712 Baldwin, Peyton 25.74  26.79
Pleasanton Valley  713 Boyd, Maya 26.95  26.97
Pleasanton Valley  714 Di, Jayleen 27.09  28.96
Pleasanton Valley  715 Washburn, Olivia 28.58  30.09
Pleasanton Valley  716 Lomori, Michaela 29.42  29.66
Pleasanton Valley  817 Berg, Genevieve 29.48  30.79
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  718 Welty, Baylee G 29.92 133.42
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  719 Callahan, Charley R 30.27  32.92
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  820 Lin, Kaley M 30.93  28.06
Pleasanton Valley  821 Thalman, Ellen 30.96  NT
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(Event 15  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  722 Silaeva, Malika 32.01  33.47
Pleasanton Valley  723 Tinsley, Claire 36.55  35.92
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  824 Paro, Juliet S 37.00  32.56
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  725 Nash, Gracelyn L 37.43  32.20

 
Event 16  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  71 Gong, Asher 17.34 716.78
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  72 Diaz, Miles R 19.40 520.32
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  73 Yarbrough, Compton W 23.41 424.05
Pleasanton Valley  74 Bosel, Noah 25.67 322.65
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  75 Allen, Thomas C 25.99 222.02
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  86 Swanson, Beckham C 26.50  20.58
Pleasanton Valley  77 Liljedahl, Liam 29.22 130.12
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  88 Yuan, Connor A 30.63  25.09
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  89 Watson, Colin 31.62  22.86

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  91 Selway, Blake E 33.34 732.80
Pleasanton Valley 102 Loconte, Sadie A 34.41 533.80
Pleasanton Valley 103 Callahan, Brooke 34.67 434.49
Pleasanton Valley 104 Casados, Noella 35.17  33.42
Pleasanton Valley 105 Plotts, Wren A 36.01  35.03
Pleasanton Valley 106 Oldham, Savannah 37.00  36.26
Pleasanton Valley  97 Goldstein, Katey 37.32  36.63
Pleasanton Valley 108 Callery, Charlotte 37.49  38.76
Pleasanton Valley  99 Hillis, Harper 37.81  36.33
Pleasanton Valley 1010 Hayse, Parker J 38.24  38.79
Pleasanton Valley  911 Hayse, Cora 38.34  39.11
Pleasanton Valley 1012 King, Ella 38.59  38.48
Pleasanton Valley  913 Steinle, Reiss 38.60  39.99
Pleasanton Valley  914 Townsend, Savannah S 39.01  38.31
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1015 Brown, Ava E 39.10 339.26
Pleasanton Valley 1016 Seeley, Sawyer 40.09  39.74
Pleasanton Valley 1017 Tang, Adela 40.38  45.25
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  918 Callahan, Jojo E 40.48 240.48
Pleasanton Valley 1019 Olson, Elle 41.54  43.12
Pleasanton Valley 1020 Monkowski, Lucia 42.43  40.61
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  921 Fogarty, Michaela J 43.98 145.74
Pleasanton Valley  922 Phung, Isabelle 44.86  44.06
Pleasanton Valley  923 So, Charlotte 46.60  45.95
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1024 Alnajjar, Lilyana 47.65  49.51
Pleasanton Valley  925 Moshell, Kayla 47.71  47.16
Pleasanton Valley 1026 Haan, Hazel 49.28  49.53
Pleasanton Valley 1027 Basu, Anika 49.77  47.67
Pleasanton Valley  928 Plotts, Ryan 50.13  49.76
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1029 Kitts, Kendall R 51.44  50.84
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  930 Moore, Aria R 1:03.90  59.59
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  931 Mulhearn, Ellie M 1:10.79  1:13.60
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Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Thompson, Kyle E 32.46 732.07
Pleasanton Valley 102 Gong, Daniel 35.13 534.47
Pleasanton Valley 103 Idrees, Jad 36.56 437.42
Pleasanton Valley 104 Aldinger, Derek 37.44  37.81
Pleasanton Valley 105 Tomar, Ayaan 38.04  37.06
Pleasanton Valley 106 Jain, Aryan 38.07  37.90
Pleasanton Valley 107 Tang, Corey 38.83  40.25
Pleasanton Valley 108 Merrill, Graham 39.59  41.20
Pleasanton Valley 109 Braga, Gavin 40.20  41.47
Pleasanton Valley 1010 Olson, Bennett 40.63  40.82
Pleasanton Valley 1011 Idrees, Omar 41.01  44.11
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1012 Durfee, Calvin J 41.24 342.57
Pleasanton Valley  913 Perkins, Drew 42.49  43.06
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1014 Watson, Jack W 44.62 244.99
Pleasanton Valley 1015 Shimy, Liam 45.30  48.76
Pleasanton Valley 1016 Quinlan, Alex 46.09  43.91
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  917 Stifter, Justin A 46.46 145.88
Pleasanton Valley 1018 Jeong, Yooha 46.61  47.99
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1019 Dhanuka, Advik 47.48  48.04
Pleasanton Valley 1020 Berg, Nolan 48.00  48.82
Pleasanton Valley  921 Swiers, Jaxon 48.15  48.66
Pleasanton Valley  922 Abbassian, Ryan 48.48  47.54
Pleasanton Valley  923 Choin, Remy 49.20  47.76
Pleasanton Valley  924 Di, Jayden 49.24  48.25
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1025 Allen, Michael F 49.55  45.11
Pleasanton Valley 1026 Liljedahl, Rhys 49.89  49.45
Pleasanton Valley  927 Boldt, Elijah 51.03  51.49
Pleasanton Valley  928 Greene, Lucas 52.82  50.58
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  929 Yarbrough, Cassius S 58.32  56.00

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Oh, Sarah 29.98 729.81
Pleasanton Valley 122 Robbins, Avery 31.46 531.03
Pleasanton Valley 123 Callahan, Cara 32.15 431.58
Pleasanton Valley 114 Costantino, Eliana M 32.40  31.55
Pleasanton Valley 125 Monkowski, Claire 32.74  32.16
Pleasanton Valley 11*6 Moshell, Sasha E 34.14  34.27
Pleasanton Valley 12*6 Washburn, Cara 34.14  34.13
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 128 Alves, Avery F 34.74 333.83
Pleasanton Valley 119 Valdez, Olivia E 35.06  34.67
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1110 Lee, Violet V 35.41 237.00
Pleasanton Valley 1111 Liuliushina, Alisa 37.40  39.14
Pleasanton Valley 1212 Aldinger, Sammy 38.00  39.32
Pleasanton Valley 1113 De la Fuente, Ava 38.40  40.97
Pleasanton Valley 1214 Weiskittel, Michaela 39.72  40.22
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1115 Yuan, Kaylee A 42.58 142.77
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1216 Shankar, Supriti 42.75  41.56
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1217 Aguilar, Madi E 43.25  40.77
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1118 Rodrigues, Layla G 43.37  42.20
Pleasanton Valley 1119 Trinh, Annie 43.81  42.08
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(Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1220 Allen, Hillary H 46.96  44.22
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1121 Daza, Cassie P 48.71  42.11
Pleasanton Valley 1122 Yeung, Ella 48.96  50.33

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Choi, David Y 27.17 726.25
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 112 Mulhearn, Graeme M 29.53 528.85
Pleasanton Valley 123 Greene, Cameron 32.15 432.21
Pleasanton Valley 124 Choin, Camden L 33.70 334.04
Pleasanton Valley 115 Valencia, Nico 34.59  33.75
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 116 Peppel, Frankie O 37.74 2NT
Pleasanton Valley 127 Loconte, Landon J 38.10  38.14
Pleasanton Valley 128 Swiers, Jamo 39.36  36.42
Pleasanton Valley 119 Morales, Isaac 39.92  37.09
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1110 Hansen, Liam A 41.30 138.23
Pleasanton Valley 1211 Amstrup, Luke 41.65  45.39
Pleasanton Valley 1112 Seipel, Hudson A 43.42  41.18
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1113 Sandeepkumar, Adi A 45.42  44.70
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1114 Acharya, Shiven B 50.62  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1115 Venkataraghavan, Neil 52.49  48.66
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1116 Chander, Sid 52.77  52.36
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1117 Palepu, Arjun 1:14.08  NT

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Rauscher, Alana H 27.39 726.90
Pleasanton Valley 142 Jeong, Isabel J 28.22 527.56
Pleasanton Valley 143 Moore, Jaida 29.36 429.14
Pleasanton Valley 134 Konjicija, Madilyn 29.62  29.44
Pleasanton Valley 145 Lasserre, Lauren 29.73  29.00
Pleasanton Valley 146 Hobizal, Kenzie 29.95  29.84
Pleasanton Valley 137 Moorefield, Ellarie 30.34  29.64
Pleasanton Valley 148 Adams, Angela 30.37  30.03
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 149 Scobie, Madi L 30.38 329.59
Pleasanton Valley 1410 Weiskittel, Kendall 31.63  31.72
Pleasanton Valley 1411 Amstrup, Lara 32.38  32.25
Pleasanton Valley 1412 Yeung, Elena 32.59  31.88
Pleasanton Valley 1313 Merrill, Alex 32.75  31.21
Pleasanton Valley 1414 Thalman, Jane 32.76  31.79
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1315 Wallace, Elizabeth J 32.85 231.33
Pleasanton Valley 1316 Jain, Anjali 33.83  31.91
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1317 Kitts, Cruz L 34.59 136.45
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1318 Fogarty, Cameron P 37.60  36.18
Pleasanton Valley 1419 Davis, Adriana 40.58  41.15
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1420 Aguilar, Brooklyn M 44.30  41.31
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1321 Gray, Ciona F 49.73  46.55

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Ignatov, Pavel 26.81 727.42
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 142 Young, Brady L 29.11 528.51
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(Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 143 Morales, Jacob 29.28 429.50
Pleasanton Valley 144 Kim, Yihyun 29.70 329.38
Pleasanton Valley 145 Laredo, Santiago 29.76  29.31
Pleasanton Valley 136 Chopra, Arjun 30.48  29.39
Pleasanton Valley 137 Haan, Nolan 31.43  31.30
Pleasanton Valley 148 Cheong, Brayden 32.83  31.85
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 139 Stifter, Adam J 34.53 229.15
Pleasanton Valley 1310 Kading, Otto 40.36  39.11

 
Event 23  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 181 Goldstein, Sydney 26.75 726.16
Pleasanton Valley 162 Jeong, Hannah J 27.20 527.19
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 183 Lew, Chloe M 27.39 426.76
Pleasanton Valley 154 Selway, Dori M 27.42 327.25
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 165 Lew, Peyton K 27.50 226.54
Pleasanton Valley 186 Ng, Maya 27.68  27.51
Pleasanton Valley 177 Braga, Regan 27.72  28.29
Pleasanton Valley 158 Vieler, Piper A 28.23  28.08
Pleasanton Valley 169 Threets, Jayla T 28.51  27.91
Pleasanton Valley 1810 Trento, Siena A 28.74  29.13
Pleasanton Valley 1711 Valdez, Raquelle L 29.03  28.64
Pleasanton Valley 1812 Lumm, Savannah 29.29  29.53
Pleasanton Valley 1513 Shea, Avery 29.36  29.07
Pleasanton Valley 1714 Thalman, Rachel 29.49  30.42
Pleasanton Valley 1715 Garguilo, Abigail M 29.67  29.86
Pleasanton Valley 1516 Garguilo, Sarah E 29.69  29.22
Pleasanton Valley 1817 Muise, Emerson G 30.00  29.55
Pleasanton Valley 1718 Williams, Natalie 31.07  32.16
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1519 Hansen, Avery O 33.82 133.84
Pleasanton Valley 18--- Kenney, Lando X25.57  NT
Pleasanton Valley 18--- Hoyman, Kaia X30.30  NT

 
Event 24  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 151 Unger, Trace 23.95 723.46
Pleasanton Valley 162 Muise, Laird 23.96 523.64
Pleasanton Valley 153 Kading, Ansel 24.18 423.46
Pleasanton Valley 154 Lam, Dylan 26.89  25.82
Pleasanton Valley 155 Smith, Liam 27.49  25.90
Pleasanton Valley 156 Lee, Jayden 27.62  27.16
Pleasanton Valley 157 Fujii, Mike 28.31  28.30
Pleasanton Valley 168 Trinh, Andy 28.79  28.00
Pleasanton Valley 159 Lumm, Johnny 30.78  30.26

 
Event 25  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS  61 Swanson, Scotty E 32.19 732.49
Pleasanton Valley  62 Urizar, Lucy 35.68 540.67
Pleasanton Valley  63 Steinle, Brooke 37.11 434.39
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  64 Stifter, Kate S 40.92 344.58
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  65 Messenger, Austen I 46.14 243.23
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CW at PVC 2025 - 6/21/2025

Results - CW at PVC

(Event 25  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS  66 Kirchberg, Olivia R 46.81  53.55
Pleasanton Valley  67 Aydelotte, Cadence 47.91 146.00
Pleasanton Valley  58 Phung, Charlotte 48.32  54.99
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  69 Wilson, Addison J 51.76  55.98
Pleasanton Valley  510 Weber, Everley 53.06  55.20
Pleasanton Valley  611 Choin, Aria 54.97  57.44
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  612 Kalafatis, Ryann E 55.79  51.61
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  613 Tomar, Ayra 59.65  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  414 Welty, Parker J 1:03.82  1:00.91
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  515 Messenger, Ava M 1:44.80  1:15.54

 
Event 26  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  61 Choi, Daniel 49.35 748.58
Pleasanton Valley  62 Maggy, Ryder 59.19 5NT
Pleasanton Valley  5--- Marshall, Johnny DQ  NT

 
Event 27  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  71 Hayse, Rachel 25.35 726.93
Pleasanton Valley  82 Whites, Charlie 25.40 522.93
Pleasanton Valley  73 Swiers, Jade 26.92 427.67
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  84 Wilson, Reagan I 28.71 330.99
Pleasanton Valley  85 Morales, Elizabeth 29.98  30.23
Pleasanton Valley  86 Aydelotte, Celeste 31.54  31.08
Pleasanton Valley  77 Baldwin, Peyton 32.01  29.75
Pleasanton Valley  78 Boyd, Maya 32.60  34.25
Pleasanton Valley  89 Berg, Genevieve 33.82  32.22
Pleasanton Valley  710 Washburn, Olivia 37.88  37.81
Pleasanton Valley  711 Di, Jayleen 38.24  42.90
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  812 Paro, Juliet S 38.70 235.86
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  713 Nash, Gracelyn L 39.47 1NT
Pleasanton Valley  814 Yeung, Ellie 39.75  53.19
Pleasanton Valley  815 Thalman, Ellen 43.01  NT
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  716 Welty, Baylee G 43.91  42.53
Pleasanton Valley  717 Tinsley, Claire 44.27  36.10
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  718 Callahan, Charley R 45.09  37.69
Pleasanton Valley  7--- Silaeva, Malika DQ  42.74
Pleasanton Valley  7--- Callery, Vivienne DQ  36.38

 
Event 28  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  71 Gong, Asher 19.98 718.87
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  72 Diaz, Miles R 26.37 528.25
Pleasanton Valley  73 Bosel, Noah 34.42 431.88
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  84 Watson, Colin 35.50 336.67
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  75 Yarbrough, Compton W 37.48 236.19
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  86 Swanson, Beckham C 38.06  31.84
Pleasanton Valley  77 Liljedahl, Liam 39.81 143.32
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  88 Yuan, Connor A 49.06  43.63
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Results - CW at PVC
 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Callahan, Brooke 16.49 715.74
Pleasanton Valley  92 Selway, Blake E 17.05 516.37
Pleasanton Valley  93 Hillis, Harper 19.75 419.41
Pleasanton Valley 104 Loconte, Sadie A 20.10  19.88
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 105 Brown, Ava E 20.14 320.56
Pleasanton Valley  96 Goldstein, Katey 20.19  19.94
Pleasanton Valley 107 Olson, Elle 20.20  21.95
Pleasanton Valley 108 Casados, Noella 20.64  17.89
Pleasanton Valley 109 Callery, Charlotte 21.37  21.27
Pleasanton Valley 1010 Oldham, Savannah 21.42  20.44
Pleasanton Valley 1011 Seeley, Sawyer 22.68  23.08
Pleasanton Valley  912 Townsend, Savannah S 22.69  23.02
Pleasanton Valley 1013 King, Ella 24.21  24.07
Pleasanton Valley 1014 Tang, Adela 24.32  NT
Pleasanton Valley  915 Phung, Isabelle 24.46  23.60
Pleasanton Valley  916 Steinle, Reiss 24.51  23.56
Pleasanton Valley  917 Hayse, Cora 24.53  23.98
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1018 Alnajjar, Lilyana 25.61 224.52
Pleasanton Valley 1019 Monkowski, Lucia 26.10  25.25
Pleasanton Valley  920 So, Charlotte 26.77  27.07
Pleasanton Valley  921 Moshell, Kayla 27.27  30.04
Pleasanton Valley 1022 Basu, Anika 27.52  28.43
Pleasanton Valley 1023 Hayse, Parker J 27.70  27.02
Pleasanton Valley 1024 Haan, Hazel 30.31  33.55
Pleasanton Valley  925 Plotts, Ryan 32.13  28.94
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  926 Moore, Aria R 33.73 139.52
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1027 Kitts, Kendall R 36.63  30.15
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  928 Mulhearn, Ellie M 41.53  33.73

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Idrees, Jad 17.67 717.56
Pleasanton Valley 102 Tomar, Ayaan 18.03 517.85
Pleasanton Valley 103 Gong, Daniel 18.52 418.28
Pleasanton Valley 104 Jain, Aryan 18.74  20.02
Pleasanton Valley 105 Idrees, Omar 21.16  20.67
Pleasanton Valley 106 Tang, Corey 21.20  23.25
Pleasanton Valley 107 Merrill, Graham 23.95  25.22
Pleasanton Valley  98 Perkins, Drew 25.24  24.82
Pleasanton Valley  99 Swiers, Jaxon 25.88  24.96
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1010 Dhanuka, Advik 27.82 327.87
Pleasanton Valley  911 Greene, Lucas 28.39  30.22
Pleasanton Valley 1012 Liljedahl, Rhys 28.54  31.04
Pleasanton Valley  913 Abbassian, Ryan 28.64  28.40
Pleasanton Valley  914 Di, Jayden 30.10  27.57
Pleasanton Valley 1015 Berg, Nolan 30.52  33.25
Pleasanton Valley 1016 Quinlan, Alex 31.32  28.99
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  917 Yarbrough, Cassius S 33.28 233.80
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  918 Alnajjar, Joseph 34.02 130.32
Pleasanton Valley 1019 Shimy, Liam 35.20  37.25
Pleasanton Valley  920 Choin, Remy 37.65  34.00
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Results - CW at PVC

(Event 30  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  9--- Boldt, Elijah DQ  28.24
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 10--- Watson, Jack W DQ  23.48
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Jeong, Yooha DQ  23.75

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Callahan, Cara 36.24 736.09
Pleasanton Valley 122 Oh, Sarah 36.56 537.34
Pleasanton Valley 123 Robbins, Avery 36.93 436.96
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 124 Roche, Stella G 40.58 339.61
Pleasanton Valley 125 Washburn, Cara 47.80  44.88
Pleasanton Valley 116 Valdez, Olivia E 49.07  42.03
Pleasanton Valley 117 Trinh, Annie 52.58  51.36
Pleasanton Valley 128 Weiskittel, Michaela 55.36  51.15
Pleasanton Valley 119 Liuliushina, Alisa 55.65  59.08
Pleasanton Valley 1110 Yeung, Ella 1:14.32  1:10.24
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 11--- Yuan, Kaylee A DQ  1:07.12
Pleasanton Valley 11--- De la Fuente, Ava DQ  56.31

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Choi, David Y 30.55 730.49
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 122 Evans, Davis L 31.58 529.37
Pleasanton Valley 113 Morales, Isaac 44.90 443.36
Pleasanton Valley 124 Loconte, Landon J 46.30 344.45
Pleasanton Valley 125 Swiers, Jamo 53.22  57.03
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 116 Palepu, Arjun 1:42.96 2NT
Pleasanton Valley 12--- Amstrup, Luke DQ  54.06

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Adams, Angela 31.48 731.38
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 142 Lew, Reese B 31.70 530.00
Pleasanton Valley 133 Moorefield, Ellarie 31.98 431.67
Pleasanton Valley 144 Hobizal, Kenzie 32.14 332.14
Pleasanton Valley 135 Jain, Anjali 33.95  34.30
Pleasanton Valley 136 Konjicija, Madilyn 34.92  34.05
Pleasanton Valley 147 Moore, Jaida 36.05  34.26
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 138 Wallace, Elizabeth J 37.54 236.72
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 139 Kitts, Cruz L 39.52 140.85
Pleasanton Valley 1410 Yeung, Elena 42.99  40.29
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1311 Gray, Ciona F 1:04.62  58.03

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Ignatov, Pavel 31.33 732.69
Pleasanton Valley 142 Morales, Jacob 32.29 531.46
Pleasanton Valley 143 Laredo, Santiago 33.36 433.25
Pleasanton Valley 13--- Chopra, Arjun DQ  34.60

 
Event 35  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 181 Goldstein, Sydney 29.70 728.43
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Results - CW at PVC

(Event 35  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 182 Ng, Maya 29.91 529.79
Pleasanton Valley 163 Jeong, Hannah J 30.15 429.82
Pleasanton Valley 174 Valdez, Raquelle L 30.38  29.15
Pleasanton Valley 165 Threets, Jayla T 31.57  29.97
Pleasanton Valley 156 Selway, Dori M 31.76  NT
Pleasanton Valley 177 Garguilo, Abigail M 31.84  31.77
Pleasanton Valley 158 Garguilo, Sarah E 32.12  31.93
Pleasanton Valley 179 Thalman, Rachel 32.78  32.64
Pleasanton Valley 1810 Lumm, Savannah 33.11  32.42
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1811 Eaton, Lauren A 33.23 332.60
Pleasanton Valley 1512 Shea, Avery 33.78  33.24
Pleasanton Valley 1413 Cheong, Brayden 39.69  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1514 Hansen, Avery O 39.99 238.48
Pleasanton Valley 1315 Kading, Otto 49.68  NT

 
Event 36  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 151 Crandall, Evan R 25.83 725.43
Pleasanton Valley 152 Unger, Trace 25.93 525.61
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 183 Lee, Christian A 28.51 428.04
Pleasanton Valley 154 Lam, Dylan 29.87 328.82
Pleasanton Valley 155 Smith, Liam 30.25  NT
Pleasanton Valley 156 Lee, Jayden 31.15  31.48
Pleasanton Valley 157 Fujii, Mike 32.03  NT
Pleasanton Valley 168 Trinh, Andy 33.22  32.13
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 179 Montoya, Grant R 33.66 231.96
Pleasanton Valley 1510 Lumm, Johnny 33.75  33.78

 
Event 37  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS  61 Swanson, Scotty E 38.70 738.13
Pleasanton Valley  62 Urizar, Lucy 45.04 546.84
Pleasanton Valley  53 Lomori, Milani 46.33 451.32
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  64 Kirchberg, Olivia R 48.45 348.36
Pleasanton Valley  55 Weber, Everley 52.09 259.64
Pleasanton Valley  66 Aydelotte, Cadence 53.16  54.45
Pleasanton Valley  67 Choin, Aria 56.50  1:11.07
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  48 Welty, Parker J 57.32 11:06.62
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  69 Stifter, Kate S 59.84  1:02.57
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  610 Diaz, Madie A 1:11.86  1:03.88
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  511 Messenger, Ava M 1:39.89  1:29.61
Pleasanton Valley  6--- Steinle, Brooke X46.57  46.71
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  6--- Tomar, Ayra DQ  NT

 
Event 38  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  61 Choi, Daniel 1:04.28 758.87
Pleasanton Valley  62 Maggy, Ryder 1:10.22 51:06.49

 
Event 39  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  71 Hayse, Rachel 29.32 730.14
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  82 Rodrigues, Hailey E 30.43 531.16
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Results - CW at PVC

(Event 39  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS  83 Paro, Juliet S 31.78 433.19
Pleasanton Valley  74 Montgomery, Reese 32.04 332.85
Pleasanton Valley  85 Aydelotte, Celeste 32.55 231.30
Pleasanton Valley  76 Lomori, Michaela 32.60  32.44
Pleasanton Valley  77 Silaeva, Malika 34.37  NT
Pleasanton Valley  88 Urizar, Penny 34.80  35.95
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  79 Callahan, Charley R 36.93 136.02
Pleasanton Valley  710 Washburn, Olivia 37.16  36.97
Pleasanton Valley  711 Di, Jayleen 37.56  46.65
Pleasanton Valley  712 Tinsley, Claire 38.82  36.80
Pleasanton Valley  813 Yeung, Ellie 39.47  38.48
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  814 Lin, Kaley M 40.37  40.80
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  715 Welty, Baylee G 41.77  42.42
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  716 Nash, Gracelyn L 44.61  36.26
Pleasanton Valley  817 Thalman, Ellen 46.59  NT
Pleasanton Valley  8--- Morales, Elizabeth X39.16  40.60
Pleasanton Valley  7--- Baldwin, Peyton DQ  39.16
Pleasanton Valley  7--- Boyd, Maya DQ  41.39

 
Event 40  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  71 Gong, Asher 24.04 722.21
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  82 Swanson, Beckham C 32.55 530.55
Pleasanton Valley  73 Bosel, Noah 34.38 431.51
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  74 Yarbrough, Compton W 35.46 334.61
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  75 Allen, Thomas C 35.59 237.24
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  86 Yuan, Connor A 41.27 139.92
Pleasanton Valley  77 Liljedahl, Liam 43.31  46.66
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  88 Watson, Colin 44.53  47.91

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Loconte, Sadie A 22.33 722.38
Pleasanton Valley  92 Hayse, Cora 22.43 523.20
Pleasanton Valley 103 Oldham, Savannah 22.71 421.61
Pleasanton Valley  94 Hillis, Harper 22.79  22.47
Pleasanton Valley 105 Monkowski, Lucia 23.36  21.65
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  96 Callahan, Jojo E 23.57 326.01
Pleasanton Valley 107 Tang, Adela 23.71  26.25
Pleasanton Valley 108 Callery, Charlotte 23.79  23.67
Pleasanton Valley 109 Olson, Elle 25.29  24.21
Pleasanton Valley 10*10 Plotts, Wren A 25.36  25.09
Pleasanton Valley  9*10 Townsend, Savannah S 25.36  25.76
Pleasanton Valley  912 Steinle, Reiss 25.53  26.38
Pleasanton Valley 1013 King, Ella 25.90  27.41
Pleasanton Valley 10*14 Seeley, Sawyer 26.65  26.29
Pleasanton Valley  9*14 So, Charlotte 26.65  28.12
Pleasanton Valley  916 Moshell, Kayla 28.55  26.90
Pleasanton Valley  917 Goldstein, Katey 29.83  29.53
Pleasanton Valley  918 Plotts, Ryan 31.09  30.40
Pleasanton Valley 1019 Basu, Anika 32.02  29.63
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1020 Kitts, Kendall R 33.65 230.39
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Results - CW at PVC

(Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1021 Alnajjar, Lilyana 41.51 135.71
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  922 Mulhearn, Ellie M 48.16  32.65
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Callahan, Brooke X20.91  21.67
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Casados, Noella X23.17  22.27
Pleasanton Valley  9--- Phung, Isabelle DQ  NT
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Hayse, Parker J DQ  27.99
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Haan, Hazel DQ  37.00
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  9--- Moore, Aria R DQ  44.96

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Thompson, Kyle E 19.14 718.68
Pleasanton Valley 102 Gong, Daniel 21.83 521.03
Pleasanton Valley 103 Tang, Corey 23.48 424.25
Pleasanton Valley  94 Swiers, Jaxon 23.95  23.74
Pleasanton Valley 105 Olson, Bennett 24.02  25.32
Pleasanton Valley 106 Aldinger, Derek 24.54  23.84
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  97 Stifter, Justin A 25.61 327.60
Pleasanton Valley 108 Jain, Aryan 25.94  26.05
Pleasanton Valley 109 Braga, Gavin 26.28  26.85
Pleasanton Valley  910 Boldt, Elijah 27.41  29.40
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  911 Berryhill, Mack J 27.66 228.95
Pleasanton Valley 1012 Quinlan, Alex 28.24  29.90
Pleasanton Valley  913 Greene, Lucas 28.25  28.90
Pleasanton Valley  914 Di, Jayden 28.33  27.06
Pleasanton Valley 1015 Jeong, Yooha 29.21  28.81
Pleasanton Valley  916 Choin, Remy 29.38  30.90
Pleasanton Valley  917 Abbassian, Ryan 29.74  29.95
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1018 Allen, Michael F 30.59 128.32
Pleasanton Valley 1019 Merrill, Graham 30.82  30.16
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  920 Alnajjar, Joseph 31.17  33.30
Pleasanton Valley 1021 Berg, Nolan 34.23  32.96
Pleasanton Valley 1022 Liljedahl, Rhys 34.80  32.72
Pleasanton Valley 1023 Shimy, Liam 36.57  37.13

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Monkowski, Claire 39.32 737.91
Pleasanton Valley 112 Valdez, Olivia E 45.36 544.49
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 123 Roche, Stella G 46.57 448.97
Pleasanton Valley 114 Moshell, Sasha E 46.66 344.00
Pleasanton Valley 115 Costantino, Eliana M 47.59  47.98
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 126 Alves, Avery F 47.89 247.60
Pleasanton Valley 117 Liuliushina, Alisa 50.83  52.66
Pleasanton Valley 128 Aldinger, Sammy 51.61  52.79
Pleasanton Valley 129 Weiskittel, Michaela 53.14  50.66
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1110 Yuan, Kaylee A 54.39 155.31
Pleasanton Valley 1111 De la Fuente, Ava 55.00  51.59
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1212 Allen, Hillary H 55.24  54.27
Pleasanton Valley 1113 Trinh, Annie 1:00.14  55.08
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1114 Rodrigues, Layla G 1:01.04  58.50
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1115 Daza, Cassie P 1:02.21  1:03.21
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Results - CW at PVC

(Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 11--- Yeung, Ella DQ  1:06.18
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 12--- Aguilar, Madi E DQ  56.22
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 12--- Shankar, Supriti DQ  52.36

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS 111 Mulhearn, Graeme M 42.66 745.74
Pleasanton Valley 112 Seipel, Hudson A 46.24 547.56
Pleasanton Valley 123 Greene, Cameron 46.34 445.41
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 114 Hansen, Liam A 48.49 350.05
Pleasanton Valley 115 Morales, Isaac 50.61 253.83
Pleasanton Valley 126 Choin, Camden L 51.28  49.66
Pleasanton Valley 127 Loconte, Landon J 53.23  53.86
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 118 Peppel, Frankie O 55.29 159.33
Pleasanton Valley 129 Swiers, Jamo 59.73  1:02.10
Pleasanton Valley 1210 Amstrup, Luke 59.96  1:00.35
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1111 Venkataraghavan, Neil 1:09.47  1:17.42
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1112 Chander, Sid 1:19.37  1:12.74
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1113 Palepu, Arjun 1:27.59  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 11--- Acharya, Shiven B DQ  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 11--- Sandeepkumar, Adi A DQ  1:10.31

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS 141 Lew, Reese B 36.60 736.34
Pleasanton Valley 142 Jeong, Isabel J 37.09 537.02
Pleasanton Valley 133 Moorefield, Ellarie 39.44 439.18
Pleasanton Valley 144 Lasserre, Lauren 40.35 340.25
Pleasanton Valley 145 Hobizal, Kenzie 40.53  40.08
Pleasanton Valley 146 Adams, Angela 41.97  41.75
Pleasanton Valley 137 Konjicija, Madilyn 42.20  41.15
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 138 Weiss, Molly A 42.67 240.20
Pleasanton Valley 149 Weiskittel, Kendall 42.85  42.00
Pleasanton Valley 1410 Amstrup, Lara 44.33  43.87
Pleasanton Valley 1311 Merrill, Alex 45.11  44.45
Pleasanton Valley 1412 Thalman, Jane 46.72  45.26
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1313 Kitts, Cruz L 47.15 145.07
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1314 Wallace, Elizabeth J 48.22  47.15
Pleasanton Valley 1415 Yeung, Elena 48.61  46.65
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1316 Fogarty, Cameron P 54.34  55.08
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1317 Gray, Ciona F 59.17  56.84
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1418 Aguilar, Brooklyn M 1:01.24  56.40
Pleasanton Valley 14--- Davis, Adriana DQ  59.88

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Ignatov, Pavel 34.74 735.47
Pleasanton Valley 132 Chopra, Arjun 39.03 536.87
Pleasanton Valley 143 Laredo, Santiago 40.59 438.83
Pleasanton Valley 144 Kim, Yihyun 40.62  39.89
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 145 Young, Brady L 43.92 342.05
Pleasanton Valley 146 Cheong, Brayden 43.97  43.73
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Results - CW at PVC

(Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS 137 Stifter, Adam J 46.10 245.88
Pleasanton Valley 138 Haan, Nolan 47.35  48.73
Pleasanton Valley 139 Kading, Otto 1:00.75  58.57

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 181 Trento, Siena A 34.63 735.20
Pleasanton Valley 182 Muise, Emerson G 35.53 535.21
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 183 Eaton, Lauren A 37.99 437.14
Pleasanton Valley 174 Williams, Natalie 38.71 338.75
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 165 Lew, Peyton K 39.00 237.66
Pleasanton Valley 176 Thalman, Rachel 39.49  41.11
Pleasanton Valley 157 Vieler, Piper A 39.74  39.16
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 158 Hansen, Avery O 44.64 141.52

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 161 Muise, Laird 29.72 729.22
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 182 Lee, Christian A 34.02 532.17
Pleasanton Valley 153 Fujii, Mike 36.08 435.10
Pleasanton Valley 154 Smith, Liam 37.53 3NT
Pleasanton Valley 155 Lumm, Johnny 38.25  39.04
Pleasanton Valley 166 Trinh, Andy 38.26  37.79

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Callahan, Brooke 1:29.05 71:30.77
Pleasanton Valley  92 Selway, Blake E 1:29.10 51:28.91
Pleasanton Valley 103 Loconte, Sadie A 1:35.08 41:33.40
Pleasanton Valley 104 Casados, Noella 1:35.52  1:31.09
Pleasanton Valley 105 Oldham, Savannah 1:36.97  1:37.24
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 106 Brown, Ava E 1:44.47 31:43.51
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  97 Fogarty, Michaela J 2:05.38 2NT
Pleasanton Valley  9--- Townsend, Savannah S X1:53.33  NT
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Callery, Charlotte DQ  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  9--- Callahan, Jojo E DQ  1:55.08

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Gong, Daniel 1:26.39 71:26.42
Pleasanton Valley 102 Thompson, Kyle E 1:33.38 51:33.02
Pleasanton Valley 103 Aldinger, Derek 1:35.46 41:41.27
Pleasanton Valley 104 Tang, Corey 1:42.47  1:40.25
Pleasanton Valley 105 Braga, Gavin 1:50.61  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 106 Dhanuka, Advik 1:59.27 32:01.07
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 107 Durfee, Calvin J 2:04.82 22:08.77
Pleasanton Valley  7--- Gong, Asher X1:34.84  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  9--- Berryhill, Mack J DQ  2:02.12
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Tomar, Ayaan XDQ  NT
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Olson, Bennett DQ  1:42.82
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Event 51  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Robbins, Avery 1:18.26 71:20.41
Pleasanton Valley 122 Callahan, Cara 1:23.01 51:23.99
Pleasanton Valley 123 Monkowski, Claire 1:26.99 41:27.30
Pleasanton Valley 114 Costantino, Eliana M 1:27.16  1:24.15
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 125 Roche, Stella G 1:31.28 31:27.94
Pleasanton Valley 116 Moshell, Sasha E 1:32.59  1:31.23
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 117 Lee, Violet V 1:33.90 21:39.95
Pleasanton Valley 118 Valdez, Olivia E 1:35.47  1:34.92
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 119 Daza, Cassie P 2:00.32 12:08.45
Pleasanton Valley 12--- Oh, Sarah X1:22.88  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 12--- Allen, Hillary H DQ  1:57.18

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Choi, David Y 1:09.15 71:08.03
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 122 Evans, Davis L 1:14.69 51:20.01
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 113 Mulhearn, Graeme M 1:21.18 41:16.98
Pleasanton Valley 124 Greene, Cameron 1:22.28 31:24.62
Pleasanton Valley 115 Valencia, Nico 1:31.35 21:29.68
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 116 Hansen, Liam A 1:52.53 11:48.79

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Jeong, Isabel J 1:10.84 71:10.39
Pleasanton Valley 132 Moorefield, Ellarie 1:15.25 51:15.63
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 143 Lew, Reese B 1:15.77 41:13.63
Pleasanton Valley 144 Hobizal, Kenzie 1:18.69 31:16.24
Pleasanton Valley 145 Weiskittel, Kendall 1:23.23  1:20.89
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 146 Scobie, Madi L 1:25.96 21:23.98
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 137 Weiss, Molly A 1:27.05 11:23.51
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 138 Kitts, Cruz L 1:33.01  1:33.45
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 149 Aguilar, Brooklyn M 2:07.39  2:06.11
Pleasanton Valley 14--- Adams, Angela X1:16.58  NT

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Ignatov, Pavel 1:08.40 71:12.25
Pleasanton Valley 142 Morales, Jacob 1:13.83 51:14.59
Pleasanton Valley 143 Laredo, Santiago 1:14.27 41:13.70
Pleasanton Valley 134 Chopra, Arjun 1:17.63  1:15.27
Pleasanton Valley 145 Kim, Yihyun 1:19.90  NT
Pleasanton Valley 136 Haan, Nolan 1:24.71  NT

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 161 Jeong, Hannah J 1:07.87 71:09.04
Pleasanton Valley 182 Trento, Siena A 1:08.01 51:08.53
Pleasanton Valley 183 Goldstein, Sydney 1:08.75 41:08.21
Pleasanton Valley 184 Ng, Maya 1:09.70  1:10.59
Pleasanton Valley 175 Valdez, Raquelle L 1:10.72  1:11.23
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 186 Lew, Chloe M 1:11.22 31:08.89
Pleasanton Valley 157 Selway, Dori M 1:13.17  NT
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(Event 55  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 188 Muise, Emerson G 1:13.75  1:12.45
Pleasanton Valley 159 Vieler, Piper A 1:15.18  NT
Pleasanton Valley 1510 Garguilo, Sarah E 1:15.60  1:13.25
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1811 Eaton, Lauren A 1:15.76 21:13.09
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1612 Lew, Peyton K 1:15.79 11:14.72

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 161 Muise, Laird 1:00.54 758.56
Pleasanton Valley 152 Crandall, Evan R 1:03.07 51:02.15
Pleasanton Valley 153 Kading, Ansel 1:03.09 41:05.25
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 184 Lee, Christian A 1:07.68 31:05.82
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 175 Montoya, Grant R 1:15.25 21:12.56

 
Event 57  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Castlewood Barracudas-VS  61 Messenger, Austen I 32.41 731.43
Pleasanton Valley  62 Urizar, Lucy 35.75 533.71
Pleasanton Valley  63 Steinle, Brooke 36.25 452.44
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  64 Kalafatis, Ryann E 43.27 338.47
Pleasanton Valley  55 Lomori, Milani 44.43 243.27
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  66 Diaz, Madie A 47.67 148.49
Pleasanton Valley  67 Choin, Aria 48.83  54.72
Pleasanton Valley  58 Phung, Charlotte 50.60  42.43
Pleasanton Valley  59 Weber, Everley 51.51  1:01.58
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  610 Wilson, Addison J 52.03  53.35
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  611 Tomar, Ayra 57.79  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  512 Messenger, Ava M 1:04.56  1:13.52
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  413 Welty, Parker J 1:16.36  1:03.97

 
Event 58  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  61 Choi, Daniel 45.31 749.04
Pleasanton Valley  62 Maggy, Ryder 53.14 542.71
Pleasanton Valley  53 Marshall, Johnny 1:07.70 41:01.83

 
Event 59  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  71 Swiers, Jade 25.26 725.12
Pleasanton Valley  82 Whites, Charlie 26.10 523.71
Pleasanton Valley  83 Morales, Elizabeth 26.78 428.53
Pleasanton Valley  74 Hayse, Rachel 26.95  26.36
Pleasanton Valley  75 Montgomery, Reese 27.58  28.53
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  86 Wilson, Reagan I 27.89 328.27
Pleasanton Valley  77 Boyd, Maya 29.40  31.31
Pleasanton Valley  88 Urizar, Penny 29.54  28.89
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  89 Rodrigues, Hailey E 29.67 226.67
Pleasanton Valley  810 Aydelotte, Celeste 29.99  34.80
Pleasanton Valley  811 Yeung, Ellie 30.95  29.71
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  812 Lin, Kaley M 31.28 133.30
Pleasanton Valley  813 Berg, Genevieve 33.48  30.51
Pleasanton Valley  714 Baldwin, Peyton 34.24  30.23
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  715 Callahan, Charley R 34.39  44.24



Pleasanton Valley Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:30 PM  6/21/2025  Page 18

CW at PVC 2025 - 6/21/2025

Results - CW at PVC

(Event 59  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  716 Di, Jayleen 34.53  50.49
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  717 Welty, Baylee G 36.40  39.14
Pleasanton Valley  718 Callery, Vivienne 36.43  35.87
Pleasanton Valley  719 Lomori, Michaela 38.57  35.55
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  820 Paro, Juliet S 38.88  35.79
Pleasanton Valley  721 Silaeva, Malika 38.92  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  722 Nash, Gracelyn L 40.75  37.52
Pleasanton Valley  723 Washburn, Olivia 43.03  34.16
Pleasanton Valley  724 Tinsley, Claire 43.15  37.30
Pleasanton Valley  825 Thalman, Ellen 48.98  NT

 
Event 60  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley  71 Gong, Asher 21.98 720.67
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  72 Diaz, Miles R 22.23 522.54
Pleasanton Valley  73 Liljedahl, Liam 30.79 430.45
Pleasanton Valley  74 Bosel, Noah 34.99 330.98
UnAtt - Castlewood Barracudas-VS  85 Yuan, Connor A 36.83 233.39
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  76 Yarbrough, Compton W 37.85 132.39
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  77 Allen, Thomas C 38.07  33.20

 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Callahan, Brooke 19.16 719.00
Pleasanton Valley 102 Casados, Noella 19.50 519.28
Pleasanton Valley  93 Selway, Blake E 19.61 418.92
Pleasanton Valley 104 Plotts, Wren A 19.65  18.84
Pleasanton Valley 10*5 King, Ella 21.96  25.32
Pleasanton Valley  9*5 Hillis, Harper 21.96  20.89
Pleasanton Valley  97 Hayse, Cora 22.47  21.48
Pleasanton Valley 108 Seeley, Sawyer 22.51  21.39
Pleasanton Valley  99 Goldstein, Katey 22.85  22.99
Pleasanton Valley  910 Steinle, Reiss 23.12  23.53
Pleasanton Valley 1011 Olson, Elle 23.33  22.80
Pleasanton Valley  912 Townsend, Savannah S 23.54  24.94
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  913 Fogarty, Michaela J 23.84 322.84
Pleasanton Valley 1014 Tang, Adela 23.89  NT
Pleasanton Valley 1015 Monkowski, Lucia 23.99  22.84
Pleasanton Valley 1016 Hayse, Parker J 24.26  25.16
Pleasanton Valley  917 Moshell, Kayla 24.63  24.30
Pleasanton Valley 1018 Haan, Hazel 24.76  27.37
Pleasanton Valley  919 Phung, Isabelle 25.15  23.49
Pleasanton Valley  920 Plotts, Ryan 25.54  25.31
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1021 Alnajjar, Lilyana 25.76 225.84
Pleasanton Valley  922 So, Charlotte 26.12  25.10
Pleasanton Valley 1023 Basu, Anika 26.49  25.06
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1024 Kitts, Kendall R 26.84 127.15
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  925 Moore, Aria R 43.78  35.20
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Loconte, Sadie A X21.24  20.15
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Oldham, Savannah X22.75  21.96
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Event 62  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 101 Idrees, Jad 18.93 719.49
Pleasanton Valley 102 Thompson, Kyle E 19.84 519.49
Pleasanton Valley 103 Tomar, Ayaan 20.51 419.60
Pleasanton Valley 104 Aldinger, Derek 21.11  20.83
Pleasanton Valley 105 Braga, Gavin 22.56  21.24
Pleasanton Valley 106 Idrees, Omar 22.59  22.70
Pleasanton Valley 107 Liljedahl, Rhys 23.26  24.66
Pleasanton Valley 108 Jain, Aryan 23.50  24.45
Pleasanton Valley 109 Merrill, Graham 23.87  24.33
Pleasanton Valley 1010 Olson, Bennett 24.07  21.72
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  911 Berryhill, Mack J 24.65 323.53
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1012 Durfee, Calvin J 25.14 223.54
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  913 Alnajjar, Joseph 26.48 124.24
Pleasanton Valley  914 Greene, Lucas 26.49  27.09
Pleasanton Valley  915 Choin, Remy 26.93  28.24
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1016 Watson, Jack W 27.13  25.40
Pleasanton Valley 1017 Quinlan, Alex 28.11  29.03
Pleasanton Valley  918 Boldt, Elijah 28.50  28.28
Pleasanton Valley  919 Abbassian, Ryan 28.74  28.82
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  920 Stifter, Justin A 30.46  33.94
Pleasanton Valley  921 Swiers, Jaxon 30.69  27.60
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1022 Allen, Michael F 30.79  31.17
Pleasanton Valley 1023 Shimy, Liam 30.83  31.36
Pleasanton Valley 1024 Jeong, Yooha 30.84  28.70
Pleasanton Valley 1025 Berg, Nolan 35.60  34.20
Castlewood Barracudas-VS  926 Yarbrough, Cassius S 38.13  32.27
Pleasanton Valley 10--- Tang, Corey X23.02  NT
Pleasanton Valley  9--- Di, Jayden DQ  27.30

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Robbins, Avery 35.18 735.40
Pleasanton Valley 122 Oh, Sarah 37.70 538.14
Pleasanton Valley 113 Costantino, Eliana M 39.07 437.64
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 124 Alves, Avery F 42.18 343.33
Pleasanton Valley 125 Washburn, Cara 44.26  44.08
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 116 Lee, Violet V 44.58 245.34
Pleasanton Valley 117 Trinh, Annie 46.98  46.76
Pleasanton Valley 118 Liuliushina, Alisa 49.35  NT
Pleasanton Valley 129 Weiskittel, Michaela 49.48  46.48
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1110 Rodrigues, Layla G 50.48 159.38
Pleasanton Valley 1211 Aldinger, Sammy 51.08  52.27
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1212 Shankar, Supriti 52.21  52.14
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1113 Yuan, Kaylee A 52.46  52.29
Pleasanton Valley 1114 De la Fuente, Ava 52.64  50.08
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1215 Allen, Hillary H 55.03  52.71
Pleasanton Valley 1116 Yeung, Ella 59.42  58.05
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 12--- Aguilar, Madi E DQ  50.85
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Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 121 Choi, David Y 31.81 730.75
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 122 Evans, Davis L 36.05 532.98
Pleasanton Valley 123 Greene, Cameron 39.99 438.44
Pleasanton Valley 124 Choin, Camden L 41.08 341.39
Pleasanton Valley 115 Valencia, Nico 41.96  41.35
Pleasanton Valley 126 Loconte, Landon J 47.77  47.57
Pleasanton Valley 117 Seipel, Hudson A 51.99  50.28
Pleasanton Valley 128 Swiers, Jamo 53.70  51.45
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 119 Sandeepkumar, Adi A 58.40 21:01.35
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1110 Venkataraghavan, Neil 59.08 11:04.33
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1111 Palepu, Arjun 1:43.73  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 11--- Acharya, Shiven B DQ  NT
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 11--- Peppel, Frankie O DQ  50.58
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 11--- Chander, Sid DQ  1:05.98

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Rauscher, Alana H 31.25 730.97
Pleasanton Valley 142 Lasserre, Lauren 34.98 536.25
Pleasanton Valley 143 Moore, Jaida 36.12 435.10
Pleasanton Valley 144 Adams, Angela 36.76  37.00
Pleasanton Valley 145 Amstrup, Lara 37.95  38.32
Pleasanton Valley 146 Weiskittel, Kendall 38.11  36.76
Pleasanton Valley 137 Merrill, Alex 38.22  37.55
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 148 Scobie, Madi L 39.39 338.82
Pleasanton Valley 149 Yeung, Elena 39.53  40.95
Pleasanton Valley 1310 Konjicija, Madilyn 40.12  36.61
Pleasanton Valley 1411 Thalman, Jane 40.22  40.26
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1312 Weiss, Molly A 41.18 237.97
Pleasanton Valley 1313 Jain, Anjali 44.00  NT
Pleasanton Valley 1414 Davis, Adriana 49.75  49.17
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1315 Fogarty, Cameron P 50.82 148.86
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1316 Gray, Ciona F 52.65  50.61

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 141 Morales, Jacob 34.01 735.68
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 142 Young, Brady L 37.74 535.75
Pleasanton Valley 133 Haan, Nolan 39.52 438.82
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 134 Stifter, Adam J 45.44 343.11
Pleasanton Valley 135 Kading, Otto 54.64 249.43
Pleasanton Valley 14--- Kim, Yihyun DQ  35.32

 
Event 67  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 181 Trento, Siena A 32.01 731.80
Pleasanton Valley 172 Braga, Regan 32.21 533.27
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 183 Lew, Chloe M 32.42 430.76
Pleasanton Valley 164 Threets, Jayla T 33.22 332.47
Pleasanton Valley 155 Selway, Dori M 33.29  34.25
Pleasanton Valley 176 Valdez, Raquelle L 34.67  34.55
Pleasanton Valley 177 Garguilo, Abigail M 35.24  36.97
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(Event 67  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 158 Shea, Avery 35.94  35.89
Pleasanton Valley 179 Thalman, Rachel 37.71  36.04
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1510 Hansen, Avery O 42.83 245.22

 
Event 68  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Pleasanton Valley 151 Unger, Trace 27.07 726.31
Pleasanton Valley 152 Kading, Ansel 30.54 529.05
Pleasanton Valley 153 Smith, Liam 31.23 430.25
Pleasanton Valley 154 Lam, Dylan 32.26  32.49
Pleasanton Valley 155 Lee, Jayden 34.09  35.68
Castlewood Barracudas-VS 176 Montoya, Grant R 36.68 335.01

 
Event 69  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:11.99 142:13.68
1) Messenger, Austen I 6 2) Stifter, Kate S 6 3) Kirchberg, Olivia R 6 4) Swanson, Scotty E 6

    A2 Pleasanton Valley 2:25.72 102:47.64
1) Steinle, Brooke 6 2) Phung, Charlotte 5 3) Weber, Everley 5 4) Lomori, Milani 5

    B3 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 3:39.16  2:53.63
1) Diaz, Madie A 6 2) Wilson, Addison J 6 3) Messenger, Ava M 5 4) Kalafatis, Ryann E 6

 
Event 70  Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:56.63 143:01.40
1) Choi, Daniel M6 2) Choin, Aria W6 3) Maggy, Ryder M6 4) Marshall, Johnny M5

 
Event 71  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:24.83 141:29.19
1) Whites, Charlie 8 2) Montgomery, Reese 7 3) Swiers, Jade 7 4) Urizar, Penny 8

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 1:54.00  1:54.00
1) Callery, Vivienne 7 2) Di, Jayleen 7 3) Washburn, Olivia 7 4) Lomori, Michaela 7

    A3 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:00.83 101:45.59
1) Wilson, Reagan I 8 2) Lin, Kaley M 8 3) Nash, Gracelyn L 7 4) Rodrigues, Hailey E 8

    C4 Pleasanton Valley 2:10.64  NT
1) Berg, Genevieve 8 2) Tinsley, Claire 7 3) Silaeva, Malika 7 4) Thalman, Ellen 8

 
Event 72  Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:33.15 141:32.22
1) Gong, Asher M7 2) Bosel, Noah M7 3) Morales, Elizabeth W8 4) Liljedahl, Liam M7

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1:39.41 101:27.78
1) Allen, Thomas C M7 2) Yarbrough, Compton W M7 3) Watson, Colin M8 4) Diaz, Miles R M7

 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:27.78 142:30.47
1) Loconte, Sadie A 10 2) Hillis, Harper 9 3) Plotts, Wren A 10 4) Casados, Noella 10

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 2:40.75  2:34.97
1) Townsend, Savannah S 9 2) Hayse, Cora 9 3) Callery, Charlotte 10 4) Hayse, Parker J 10

    C3 Pleasanton Valley 2:47.93  2:50.25
1) Tang, Adela 10 2) Steinle, Reiss 9 3) So, Charlotte 9 4) Seeley, Sawyer 10
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(Event 73  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:57.03 102:54.99
1) Callahan, Jojo E 9 2) Fogarty, Michaela J 9 3) Alnajjar, Lilyana 10 4) Brown, Ava E 10

 
Event 74  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:32.98 142:28.15
1) Jain, Aryan M10 2) Aldinger, Derek M10 3) Idrees, Jad M10 4) Tomar, Ayaan M10

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 2:47.96  NT
1) Tang, Corey M10 2) Quinlan, Alex M10 3) Idrees, Omar M10 4) Merrill, Graham M10

    A3 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 3:07.63 102:58.55
1) Watson, Jack W M10 2) Allen, Michael F M10 3) Stifter, Justin A M9 4) Durfee, Calvin J M10

    C4 Pleasanton Valley 3:20.56  3:11.54
1) Abbassian, Ryan M9 2) Di, Jayden M9 3) Jeong, Yooha M10 4) Choin, Remy M9

    B5 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 3:26.37  3:21.87
1) Dhanuka, Advik M10 2) Alnajjar, Joseph M9 3) Yarbrough, Cassius S M9 4) Berryhill, Mack J M9

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:08.32 142:07.28
1) Callahan, Cara 12 2) Monkowski, Claire 12 3) Costantino, Eliana M 11 4) Oh, Sarah 12

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:22.37 102:24.60
1) Alves, Avery F 12 2) Lee, Violet V 11 3) Aguilar, Madi E 12 4) Roche, Stella G 12

    B3 Pleasanton Valley 2:24.43  2:26.86
1) Washburn, Cara 12 2) Aldinger, Sammy 12 3) Liuliushina, Alisa 11 4) Moshell, Sasha E 11

    C4 Pleasanton Valley 3:03.80  2:53.60
1) Weiskittel, Michaela 12 2) Yeung, Ella 11 3) Trinh, Annie 11 4) De la Fuente, Ava 11

    B--- Castlewood Barracudas-VS DQ  2:48.64
1) Daza, Cassie P 11 2) Rodrigues, Layla G 11 3) Yuan, Kaylee A 11 4) Shankar, Supriti 12

 
Event 76  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:17.33 142:15.29
1) Mulhearn, Graeme M M11 2) Hansen, Liam A M11 3) Peppel, Frankie O M11 4) Evans, Davis L M12

    A2 Pleasanton Valley 2:24.18 102:24.29
1) Morales, Isaac M11 2) Choin, Camden L M12 3) Swiers, Jamo M12 4) Valencia, Nico M11

    B--- Castlewood Barracudas-VS DQ  NT
1) Venkataraghavan, Neil M11 2) Chander, Sid M11 3) Palepu, Arjun M11 4) Sandeepkumar, Adi A M11

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:52.59 141:50.43
1) Jeong, Isabel J 14 2) Lasserre, Lauren 14 3) Moore, Jaida 14 4) Rauscher, Alana H 14

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 2:13.93 102:08.15
1) Weiss, Molly A 13 2) Wallace, Elizabeth J 13 3) Fogarty, Cameron P 13 4) Scobie, Madi L 14

    B3 Pleasanton Valley 2:18.39  2:17.10
1) Thalman, Jane 14 2) Davis, Adriana 14 3) Amstrup, Lara 14 4) Jain, Anjali 13

 
Event 78  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 2:13.11 142:11.64
1) Kim, Yihyun M14 2) Cheong, Brayden M14 3) Kading, Otto M13 4) Haan, Nolan M13
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Event 79  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:48.46 141:50.63
1) Jeong, Hannah J 16 2) Threets, Jayla T 16 3) Ng, Maya 18 4) Goldstein, Sydney 18

    A2 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1:52.99 101:50.56
1) Lew, Chloe M 18 2) Lew, Reese B 14 3) Eaton, Lauren A 18 4) Lew, Peyton K 16

    B3 Pleasanton Valley 1:57.54  1:56.69
1) Vieler, Piper A 15 2) Garguilo, Sarah E 15 3) Garguilo, Abigail M 17 4) Lumm, Savannah 18

 
Event 80  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Pleasanton Valley 1:35.61 141:39.03
1) Muise, Laird M16 2) Crandall, Evan R M15 3) Unger, Trace M15 4) Kading, Ansel M15

    B2 Pleasanton Valley 1:50.68  1:49.28
1) Lee, Jayden M15 2) Trinh, Andy M16 3) Fujii, Mike M15 4) Lam, Dylan M15

    A3 Castlewood Barracudas-VS 1:59.45 101:49.93
1) Weiss, Jack A M15 2) Young, Brady L M14 3) Montoya, Grant R M17 4) Lee, Christian A M18


